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SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues
Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 1

Position Name Club

1 M. Lane Lichfield 130.00 157 98.21 000.00 098.21
2 F. Philp City of Stoke 142.40 161 98.05 000.00 098.05
3 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 175.40 179 97.67 000.00 097.67
4 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 160.10 163 97.36 000.00 097.36
5 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 176.30 177 97.35 000.00 097.35
6 O.J. Spence Leek 160.30 162 97.29 000.00 097.29
7 M. Jupp Leek 168.90 170 97.27 000.00 097.27
8 P. Stokes Sutton Coldfield 167.90 168 97.18 000.00 097.18
9 G. Abbotts City of Stoke 133.80 136 97.18 000.00 097.18

10 L. Stones City of Stoke 157.40 155 97.00 000.00 097.00
11 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 157.60 154 96.86 000.00 096.86
12 D. Paskin City of Stoke 173.80 167 96.47 000.00 096.47
13 M. Peacock Leek 148.30 134 96.33 000.00 096.33
14 N. Marshall Lichfield 135.90 118 96.27 000.00 096.27
15 J. Machin Leek 150.40 132 96.08 000.00 096.08
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 2

Position Name Club

1 Leek 170 173 97.47 097.27 194.74
2 City of Stoke 155 161 97.52 097.00 194.52
3 Sutton Coldfield 168 169 97.27 097.18 194.45
4 Lichfield 157 141 96.07 098.21 194.28
5 Sutton Coldfield 177 174 96.88 097.35 194.23
6 Lichfield 118 142 97.93 096.27 194.20
7 Sutton Coldfield 179 173 96.48 097.67 194.15
8 D. Paskin City of Stoke 167 171 97.52 096.47 193.99
9 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 163 153 96.39 097.36 193.75

10 City of Stoke 161 141 95.69 098.05 193.74
11 J. Machin Leek 132 145 97.65 096.08 193.73
12 Leek 162 150 96.25 097.29 193.54
13 M. Peacock Leek 134 135 97.14 096.33 193.47
14 City of Stoke 154 143 96.44 096.86 193.30
15 City of Stoke 136 112 96.00 097.18 193.18

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 1
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MacRae
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Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

M. Jupp
L. Stones
P. Stokes
M. Lane
J. Hough
N. Marshall
D. Stocks

F. Philp

O.J. Spence

I. Abbotts
G. Abbotts
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 3

Position Name Club

1 Sutton Coldfield 174 183 98.18 194.23 292.41
2 Sutton Coldfield 169 172 97.46 194.45 291.91
3 City of Stoke 161 162 97.22 194.52 291.74
4 City of Stoke 171 176 97.68 193.99 291.67
5 Lichfield 141 143 97.20 194.28 291.48
6 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 173 174 97.31 194.15 291.46
7 Lichfield 142 145 97.25 194.20 291.45
8 M. Jupp Leek 173 166 96.48 194.74 291.22
9 City of Stoke 141 148 97.44 193.74 291.18

10 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 153 153 97.13 193.75 290.88
11 J. Machin Leek 145 145 97.11 193.73 290.84
12 Leek 150 153 97.29 193.54 290.83
13 M. Peacock Leek 135 140 97.31 193.47 290.78
14 City of Stoke 143 146 97.26 193.30 290.56
15 City of Stoke 112 90 96.33 193.18 289.51

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 2
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Total Score
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J. Hough
P. Stokes
L. Stones
D. Paskin
M. Lane

N. Marshall

F. Philp

O.J. Spence

I. Abbotts
G. Abbotts



25/11/2023 www.staffordshire-sra.org.uk Page 1 of 1

Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 4

Position Name Club

1 Sutton Coldfield 174 184 98.29 291.46 389.75
2 City of Stoke 148 159 97.73 291.18 388.91
3 Sutton Coldfield 172 170 97.00 291.91 388.91
4 Lichfield 143 145 97.21 291.48 388.69
5 Lichfield 145 146 97.16 291.45 388.61
6 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 153 159 97.49 290.88 388.37
7 D. Paskin City of Stoke 176 171 96.66 291.67 388.33
8 City of Stoke 146 158 97.75 290.56 388.31
9 Leek 145 151 97.43 290.84 388.27

10 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 183 172 95.57 292.41 387.98
11 City of Stoke 162 146 95.95 291.74 387.69
12 Leek 153 148 96.82 290.83 387.65
13 M. Jupp Leek 166 155 96.25 291.22 387.47
14 M. Peacock Leek 140 128 96.52 290.78 387.30
15 City of Stoke 90 112 97.64 289.51 387.15

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 3
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Total Score
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Total Score

D. Stocks
F. Philp
P. Stokes
M. Lane
N. Marshall

I. Abbotts
J. Machin

L. Stones
O.J. Spence

G. Abbotts
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 5

Position Name Club

1 Sutton Coldfield 170 181 98.22 388.91 487.13
2 Lichfield 145 154 97.58 388.69 486.27
3 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 159 168 97.77 388.37 486.14
4 Sutton Coldfield 184 177 96.17 389.75 485.92
5 Leek 151 160 97.64 388.27 485.91
6 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 172 178 97.80 387.98 485.78
7 City of Stoke 159 154 96.79 388.91 485.70
8 D. Paskin City of Stoke 171 171 97.20 388.33 485.53
9 City of Stoke 158 159 97.21 388.31 485.52

10 Lichfield 146 139 96.74 388.61 485.35
11 City of Stoke 146 155 97.59 387.69 485.28
12 Leek 148 154 97.44 387.65 485.09
13 M. Jupp Leek 155 157 97.26 387.47 484.73
14 City of Stoke 112 121 97.37 387.15 484.52
15 M. Peacock Leek 128 119 96.72 387.30 484.02

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 4
Score

Round 5
Score

MacRae
Score

Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

P. Stokes
M. Lane

D. Stocks
J. Machin

F. Philp

I. Abbotts
N. Marshall
L. Stones
O.J. Spence

G. Abbotts
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 6

Position Name Club

1 City of Stoke 171 185 98.55 485.53 584.08
2 Sutton Coldfield 181 169 96.57 487.13 583.70
3 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 177 180 97.60 485.92 583.52
4 Lichfield 154 153 97.07 486.27 583.34
5 City of Stoke 154 159 97.44 485.70 583.14
6 Leek 160 155 96.79 485.91 582.70
7 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 168 160 96.47 486.14 582.61
8 Lichfield 139 140 97.15 485.35 582.50
9 Leek 154 157 97.32 485.09 582.41

10 City of Stoke 155 155 97.13 485.28 582.41
11 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 178 173 96.63 485.78 582.41
12 M. Jupp Leek 157 162 97.47 484.73 582.20
13 City of Stoke 159 150 96.51 485.52 582.03
14 M. Peacock Leek 119 136 97.69 484.02 581.71
15 City of Stoke 121 92 96.00 484.52 580.52

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 5
Score

Round 6
Score

MacRae
Score

Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

D. Paskin
P. Stokes

M. Lane
F. Philp
J. Machin

N. Marshall
O.J. Spence
L. Stones

I. Abbotts

G. Abbotts
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 7

Position Name Club

1 Sutton Coldfield 169 171 97.37 583.70 681.07
2 Lichfield 153 154 97.19 583.34 680.53
3 D. Paskin City of Stoke 185 179 96.29 584.08 680.37
4 City of Stoke 159 159 97.14 583.14 680.28
5 Leek 155 160 97.45 582.70 680.15
6 Leek 157 166 97.73 582.41 680.14
7 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 160 162 97.29 582.61 679.90
8 M. Peacock Leek 136 154 97.91 581.71 679.62
9 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 173 173 97.21 582.41 679.62

10 Lichfield 140 139 97.05 582.50 679.55
11 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 180 170 95.91 583.52 679.43
12 City of Stoke 155 152 96.94 582.41 679.35
13 City of Stoke 150 152 97.23 582.03 679.26
14 M. Jupp Leek 162 157 96.78 582.20 678.98
15 City of Stoke 92 95 97.14 580.52 677.66

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 6
Score

Round 7
Score

MacRae
Score

Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

P. Stokes
M. Lane

F. Philp
J. Machin
O.J. Spence

N. Marshall

L. Stones
I. Abbotts

G. Abbotts



23/02/2024 www.staffordshire-sra.org.uk Page 1 of 1

Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 8

Position Name Club

1 City of Stoke 162 171 97.83 679.90 777.73
2 Sutton Coldfield 171 165 96.62 681.07 777.69
3 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 170 180 98.13 679.43 777.56
4 Lichfield 154 146 96.63 680.53 777.16
5 D. Paskin City of Stoke 179 175 96.74 680.37 777.11
6 M. Jupp Leek 157 171 98.07 678.98 777.05
7 Lichfield 139 144 97.34 679.55 776.89
8 M. Peacock Leek 154 151 96.94 679.62 776.56
9 City of Stoke 159 145 96.16 680.28 776.44

10 Leek 166 155 96.25 680.14 776.39
11 Leek 160 139 95.64 680.15 775.79
12 City of Stoke 152 138 96.28 679.26 775.54
13 City of Stoke 95 99 97.17 677.66 774.83
14 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 173 153 95.14 679.62 774.76
15 City of Stoke 152 00.00 679.35 679.35

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 7
Score

Round 8
Score

MacRae
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Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

M. Reynolds
P. Stokes

M. Lane

N. Marshall

F. Philp
O.J. Spence
J. Machin
I. Abbotts
G. Abbotts

L. Stones NCR
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 9

Position Name Club

1 Sutton Coldfield 165 171 97.65 777.69 875.34
2 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 180 181 97.41 777.56 874.97
3 Leek 171 175 97.58 777.05 874.63
4 D. Paskin City of Stoke 175 176 97.33 777.11 874.44
5 Leek 155 165 97.77 776.39 874.16
6 M. Reynolds City of Stoke 171 162 96.32 777.73 874.05
7 Lichfield 144 142 97.00 776.89 873.89
8 M. Peacock Leek 151 150 97.06 776.56 873.62
9 Leek 139 143 97.29 775.79 873.08

10 City of Stoke 138 147 97.52 775.54 873.06
11 Lichfield 146 123 95.88 777.16 873.04
12 J. Hough Sutton Coldfield 153 169 98.11 774.76 872.87
13 City of Stoke 99 107 97.30 774.83 872.13
14 City of Stoke 145 00.00 776.44 776.44
15 City of Stoke 152 147 96.82 679.35 776.17

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 8
Score

Round 9
Score

MacRae
Score

Previous
Total Score

Current
Total Score

P. Stokes

M. Jupp

O.J. Spence

N. Marshall

J. Machin
I. Abbotts
M. Lane

G. Abbotts
F. Philp NCR
L. Stones
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Winter 2023/2024

10 Metres Air Pistol – Round 10

Position Name Club

1 D. Stocks Sutton Coldfield 181 181 97.28 874.97 972.25
2 D. Paskin City of Stoke 176 179 97.58 874.44 972.02
3 Sutton Coldfield 171 165 96.62 875.34 971.96
4 Leek 165 164 97.08 874.16 971.24
5 Leek 143 161 98.02 873.08 971.10
6 Leek 175 167 96.34 874.63 970.97
7 Sutton Coldfield 169 177 97.91 872.87 970.78
8 Lichfield 123 135 97.54 873.04 970.58
9 Lichfield 142 131 96.55 873.89 970.44

10 City of Stoke 147 149 97.22 873.06 970.28
11 Leek 150 141 96.60 873.62 970.22
12 City of Stoke 162 147 96.03 874.05 970.08
13 City of Stoke 107 88 96.47 872.13 968.60
14 City of Stoke 147 154 97.49 776.17 873.66
15 City of Stoke 145 00.00 776.44 776.44

SSRA Air Section – Individual Leagues

Round 9
Score

Round 10
Score

MacRae
Score

Previous
Total Score

Final
Total Score

P. Stokes
O.J. Spence
J. Machin
M. Jupp
J. Hough
M. Lane
N. Marshall
I. Abbotts
M. Peacock
M. Reynolds
G. Abbotts
L. Stones
F. Philp NCR
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